
MGA/LGA Play Days
Tuesday Night Lights
VISD Education Foundation Tournament - Limited AM Tee Times Available, 
Tee Times Available After Play (4:30PM)
Burgers & Brew Night featuring Weldon Briggs
West Wrestling Tournament – Tee Times Available After Play (1:30PM)
LGA LRC Event
MGA/LGA Tournament 
No Tuesday Night Lights 
Junior Camp
State of The Club Meeting
MGA/LGA Meetings
STPGA Tournament - Course Opens at 11:30AM
Party on the Patio featuring Stephanie Ross
Port Lavaca Rotary Tournament – Tees Times Available After Play (2:00PM) 
Family Night at the Pool
Father’s Day Brunch
Tuesday Night Lights
Burgers & Brew Night featuring The Magpies
MGA/LGA Play
Wine Dinner
PAGA
Junior Camp
Tuesday Night Lights
Party on the Patio featuring Jerry James
Birthday Scramble

Save the Dates for June 2024
6/1
6/4
6/6

6/6
6/7
6/7
6/8
6/11
6/11-13
6/11
6/12
6/13
6/13
6/15
6/15
6/16
6/18
6/20
6/22
6/22
6/23
6/25-27
6/25
6/27
6/29



CAMERON & MARCELA FRENCH
GERALD & BRANDY UMPHRES
CARISA & CHRIS STROOP
BRANDON & RACHEL BUSH
ALEX & SUEHAYLA FIGUEROA
TERI & JEFF HERMES

TO OUR NEW MEMBERS!

JOAN & STEVE KURTZ 
MARTHA & ROBERT MARQUES 
LESLIE & BRYAN BOOK 
DONNA & PATRICK TOMPKINS
ASHLEY & MATTHEW TREVINO
CASEY WOOLDRIDGE
EDDIE & NICOLE HOLLIMANWILLIAM CROSBIE & GEORGINA WILLIAMS





30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK
June Golf Events:

MGA/LGA Play Days

Tuesday Night Lights

VISD Education Foundation Tournament - Limited AM Tee Times; Tee Times

Available After Play (4:30PM) 

West Wrestling Tournament - Tee Times Available After Play (1:30PM)

MGA/LGA Tournament 

No Tuesday Night Lights

Junior Camp

MGA/LGA Meetings

STPGA Tournament - Course Opens at 11:30AM

Port Lavaca Rotary Tournament - Tees Times Available After Play (2:00PM)

Tuesday Night Lights

MGA/LGA Play

PAGA

Junior Camp

Tuesday Night Lights

Birthday Scramble

6/1

6/4

6/6

6/7

6/8

6/11

6/11-13

6/12

6/13

6/15

6/18

6/22

6/23

6/25-27

6/25

6/29



EVERY TUESDAY AT 5:45 PM
MAY 7 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 24

**NO TUESDAY NIGHT LIGHTS ON JUNE 11TH, 2024**



Thursday, June 6th, 2024 
Enjoy music from Weldon Briggs and Chef Daniel’s speciality burger,

“The Gusto” Club Burger - Fresh ground Wagyu Steak blend,

chargrilled and topped with melted smoked Gouda cheese, sauteed

portabella mushrooms, candied jalapeno bacon. Served on a house-

made toasted garlic and onion bun. Served with a side of hand cut

fries and paired with a cold Shiner Bock beer or other beer of your

choice.

Thursday, June 20th, 2024 
Enjoy music from The Magpies plus Chef Daniel’s Tex-Mex Fiesta

Burger - Fresh ground sirloin blended with Mexican style chorizo,

stuffed with pepper jack cheese. Topped with sautéed peppers and

onions, sliced avocado on a homemade corn dusted jalapeno jack bun.

Served with a side of hand cut fries and paired with a Dos Equis beer

or other beer of your choice.

$18 Each  Local sourced beef from The Chopping Block of Victoria

Please call 361-576-0018 to make your reservations today. 

Chef Daniel is preparing specialty burgers with a
complimentary beer!

BURGERS & BREW



P A R T Y  
PATIO

EAT WELL • PLAY OFTEN • LAUGH LOUD

JUNE 13       
JUNE 27       
JULY 11      
JULY 25       
AUGUST 8      
AUGUST 22     
SEPTEMBER 12     
SEPTEMBER 26     
OCTOBER 17       
NOVEMBER 7      

STEPHANIE ROSS
JERRY JAMES
RAGGEDY DANN
JERRY JAMES
RICK EVANS
RAGGEDY DANN
STEPHANIE ROSS
RAGGEDY DANN
STAUDT BROTHERS
RAGGEDY DANN



HAMBURGER & HOT DOG SPECIALS 
SERVED 6:00PM - 9:00PM

MOVIE & POPCORN STARTS AT DARK

SWIM UNDER THE STARS
SATURDAY, JUNE 15, 2024



BRUNCH
Father’s Day

SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2024

HAND BATTERED CHICKEN FRIED STEAK, BUTTERED MASHED POTATOES, SOUTHERN STYLE
GREEN BEANS, BBQ GRILLED PORK CHOPS, TEXAS STYLE BAKED BEANS, FIRE ROASTED

CORN SUCCOTASH

THIS WILL BE A REGULAR BRUNCH WITH OUR
OMELET STATION AND BREAKFAST OFFERINGS.

NO SEATING TIMES.



Wine 

Saturday, June 22, 2024
6pm – Social Gathering
6:30pm – Dinner Starts

Dinner
with Angie Clarke
from Texas Liquor

Reservations are limited to 30
people. Call 361-576-0018 to
make your reservations today. 



JUNE
BIRTHDAY
SCRAMBLE
SATURDAY, JUNE 29, 2024 
ABCD BLIND DRAW SCRAMBLE
11:00AM SHOTGUN START









SUNDAY

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

MONDAY



HAPPY
HOUR
TUESDAY - SATURDAY
4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

CAN’T WAIT TO
SEE YOU THERE!






