Save the Dates for June 2024

6/1	MGA/LGA Play Days		
6/4	Tuesday Night Lights		
6/6	VISD Education Foundation Tournament - Limited AM Tee Times Available,		
	Tee Times Available After Play (4:30PM)		
6/6	Burgers & Brew Night featuring Weldon Briggs		
6/7	West Wrestling Tournament – Tee Times Available After Play (1:30PM)		
6/7	LGA LRC Event		
6/8	MGA/LGA Tournament		
6/11	No Tuesday Night Lights		
6/11-13	Junior Camp		
6/11	State of The Club Meeting		
6/12	MGA/LGA Meetings		
6/13	STPGA Tournament - Course Opens at 11:30AM		
6/13	Party on the Patio featuring Stephanie Ross		
6/15	Port Lavaca Rotary Tournament – Tees Times Available After Play (2:00PM)		
6/15	Family Night at the Pool		
6/16	Father's Day Brunch		
6/18	Tuesday Night Lights		
6/20	Burgers & Brew Night featuring The Magpies		
6/22	MGA/LGA Play		
6/22	Wine Dinner		
6/23	PAGA		
6/25-27	Junior Camp		
6/25	Tuesday Night Lights		
6/27	Party on the Patio featuring Jerry James		
6/29	Birthday Scramble		



TO OUR NEW MEMBERS!



CAMERON & MARCELA FRENCH
GERALD & BRANDY UMPHRES
CARISA & CHRIS STROOP
BRANDON & RACHEL BUSH
ALEX & SUEHAYLA FIGUEROA
TERI & JEFF HERMES
WILLIAM CROSBIE & GEORGINA WILLIAMS

JOAN & STEVE KURTZ
MARTHA & ROBERT MARQUES
LESLIE & BRYAN BOOK
DONNA & PATRICK TOMPKINS
ASHLEY & MATTHEW TREVINO
CASEY WOOLDRIDGE
EDDIE & NICOLE HOLLIMAN





STATE OF THE CLUB

TUESDAY, JUNE 11, 2024

6:00PM - 7:00PM



COME JOIN US ON JUNE 11TH TO SEE WHERE THE CLUB HAS BEEN AND IT'S VISION FOR THE FUTURE.

30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK

June Golf Events:

6/1	MGA/LGA Play Days
6/4	Tuesday Night Lights
6/6	VISD Education Foundation Tournament - Limited AM Tee Times; Tee Times
	Available After Play (4:30PM)
6/7	West Wrestling Tournament - Tee Times Available After Play (1:30PM)
6/8	MGA/LGA Tournament
6/11	No Tuesday Night Lights
6/11-13	Junior Camp
6/12	MGA/LGA Meetings
6/13	STPGA Tournament - Course Opens at 11:30AM
6/15	Port Lavaca Rotary Tournament - Tees Times Available After Play (2:00PM)
6/18	Tuesday Night Lights
6/22	MGA/LGA Play
6/23	PAGA
6/25-27	Junior Camp

COLONY CREEK

6/25

6/29

Tuesday Night Lights

Birthday Scramble

TUESDAY NIGHT LIGHTS

NO TUESDAY NIGHT LIGHTS ON JUNE 11TH, 2024
EVERY TUESDAY AT 5:45 PM
MAY 7 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 24

FORMAT: 3 OR 4 PERSON ABCD SCRAMBLE BLIND DRAW

Sign up by 4:30 pm on Tuesdays Call the Pro Shop to Sign-Up 361-576-0020

\$15 Member + Cart (\$5 goes to skins game)

\$20 Guest* + Cart (\$5 goes to skins game)

*Must have valid handicap



\$10 of the member's entry fee goes towards prizes and \$5 goes toward the skins' pot. If skins are tied, the skins' pot will carry over to the following week. If a player signs up during the carry over pot, they will have to pay an additional \$5 for each week the skins' pot carried over. A scorecard playoff will be used to determine the team winners weekly.

BURGERS & BREW

\$18 Each Local sourced beef from The Chopping Block of Victoria

Chef Daniel is preparing specialty burgers with a complimentary beer!

Thursday, June 6th, 2024

Enjoy music from Weldon Briggs and Chef Daniel's speciality burger, "The Gusto" Club Burger - Fresh ground Wagyu Steak blend, chargrilled and topped with melted smoked Gouda cheese, sauteed portabella mushrooms, candied jalapeno bacon. Served on a housemade toasted garlic and onion bun. Served with a side of hand cut fries and paired with a cold Shiner Bock beer or other beer of your choice.

Thursday, June 20th, 2024

Enjoy music from The Magpies plus Chef Daniel's Tex-Mex Fiesta Burger - Fresh ground sirloin blended with Mexican style chorizo, stuffed with pepper jack cheese. Topped with sautéed peppers and onions, sliced avocado on a homemade corn dusted jalapeno jack bun. Served with a side of hand cut fries and paired with a Dos Equis beer or other beer of your choice.

Please call 361-576-0018 to make your reservations today.

PARTY SEPATIO

JUNE 13
JUNE 27
JULY 11
JULY 25
AUGUST 8
AUGUST 22
SEPTEMBER 12
SEPTEMBER 12
SEPTEMBER 26
OCTOBER 17
NOVEMBER 7

STEPHANIE ROSS
JERRY JAMES
RAGGEDY DANN
JERRY JAMES
RICK EVANS
RAGGEDY DANN
STEPHANIE ROSS
RAGGEDY DANN
STAUDT BROTHERS
RAGGEDY DANN





SATURDAY, JUNE 15, 2024

SWIMUNDER THE STARS

HAMBURGER & HOT DOG SPECIALS SERVED 6:00PM - 9:00PM

MOVIE & POPCORN STARTS AT DARK



Father's Day Output Discrete to the second of the second



SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2024



HAND BATTERED CHICKEN FRIED STEAK, BUTTERED MASHED POTATOES, SOUTHERN STYLE GREEN BEANS, BBQ GRILLED PORK CHOPS, TEXAS STYLE BAKED BEANS, FIRE ROASTED CORN SUCCOTASH

THIS WILL BE A REGULAR BRUNCH WITH OUR OMELET STATION AND BREAKFAST OFFERINGS.

NO SEATING TIMES.



Wine Dinner

with Angie Clarke from Texas Liquor

Saturday, June 22, 2024 6pm – Social Gathering 6:30pm – Dinner Starts

Reservations are limited to 30 people. Call 361-576-0018 to make your reservations today.

JUNE BIRTHDAY SCRAMBLE

SATURDAY, JUNE 29, 2024
ABCD BLIND DRAW SCRAMBLE
11:00AM SHOTGUN START

\$45.00 PER PERSON

INCLUDES GOLF, PRIZES, LUNCH, CAKE, AND 2 DRINK TICKETS FOR HAPPY HOUR DRINKS FOLLOWING PLAY ON THE DAY OF THE TOURNAMENT.

Birthday members play for free and get 1 mulligan and 1 throw of the golf ball.

SIGN UP IN THE GOLF SHOP BY NOON ON FRIDAY, JUNE 28, 2024 | 361-576-0020

MAY BIRTHDAY SCRAMBLE RESULTS

1st Place Net Carol Wiese, Rick Gomez, Julissa 47.98
Owens & Case Winter
2nd Place Net Gary Winter, Gerri Winter, Morris 50.26
Owens & Isabel Pena

MGA HIT & SWITCH RESULTS

1st Place NetPhillip Blevins & Don Parker622nd Place NetSal Perez & Bob Whatley631st Place GrossRiley Nabors & Morris Owens72

CINCO DE MAYO HORSE RACE RESULTS

1st Place Willie Matak & Riley Nabors

2nd Place Phillip Blevins & Ray Pucciarello

3rd Place Carl Koch & Klayton Koch





FLAMINGO TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Closest To The Hole

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight

Tina Owens Bilinda Hulse Monica Brown Sonya Oubre

Longest Drive

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight Meaghan Franz Debbie Cran Donna Justice Mary Jo Loverdi

FLAMINGO TOURNAMENT RESULTS

		Net	-
1st Flight	1st Place 2nd Place	Alisa Kennedy & Cathy Gibson Linda Johnson & Theresa Martini	59 61
2nd Flight	1st Place	Lynda Rarick & Bilinda Hulse	65
	2nd Place	Irma Gomez & Diana Salazar	68
3rd Flight	1st Place	Lynne Crews & Sally Caufield	63
	2nd Place	Julissa Owens & Isabel Pena	66
4th Flight	1st Place	Kelly Railsback & Margo Johnson	66
	2nd Place	Lynn Falsone & Jooyeon Bailey	68
		Gross	
1st Flight	1st Place 2nd Place	Christa Zimmerman & Meaghan Franz Liz Moloney & Patrcia Walters	64 70
2nd Flight	1st Place	Melodye Reeves & Susie Crowson	77
	2nd Place	Eunice Hellums & Leslie Stranahan	81
3rd Flight	1st Place	Patty Sides & Monica Brown	81
	2nd Place	Squeeky Luce & Libby Gonzales	81
4th Flight	1st Place	Maggie Carver & Shannon McWilliams	87
	2nd Place	Melody Motloch & Mary Jo Loverdi	88



THE POOL OFFICIALLY OPENED SATURDAY, MAY 25TH FOR THE 2024 SEASON!

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

11:00AM - 8:00PM

SUNDAY

12:00PM - 7:00PM

MONDAY

Closed with the exception of Federal Holidays (Closed Tuesday following the Federal Holiday)



HAPPY HOUR

TUESDAY - SATURDAY 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

CAN'T WAIT TO SEE YOU THERE!





SRUNCH CH



EVERY SUNDAY ● 10AM-2PMOPEN TO THE PUBLIC





GOLF SHOP HOURS

The Golf Shop and Driving Range closes daily @ 7:00pm and opens:

Monday: Closed with the exception of Federal Holidays

Tuesday: 7:30am first Tee Times 8:00am,

(Closed on Tuesday after a Monday Federal Holiday)

Wednesday - Sunday: @ 7:30am with first Tee Time @ 8:00am

361-576-0020

CLUBHOUSE HOURS

Monday: Closed with the exception of Federal Holidays

Tuesday: 11:00am-9:00pm

(Closed on Tuesday after a Monday Federal Holiday)

Wednesday: 11:00am - 9:00pm

Thursday - Saturday: 11:00am - 10:00pm

Sunday:

10:00am - 2:00pm Brunch Open to the Public

Lunch Menu Served 2:00pm - 6:00pm

Kitchen Closes @ 6:00pm

Bar/Restaurant Close @ 7:00pm

361-576-0018

